Base Plus Technical Information

COLOURS RAL

Standard
9010 WHITE

7016
GREY

Minimum awning
encumbrances - 1 pair arms

® 2 Brackets
160 191
210 241
260 291
310 341

LED arms available as option

Wall installation

228

Wall covering diagram
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Ceiling covering diagram
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